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OUR
w MENU

Marhaba Lounge

Where great flavours & ambience meld.

Serving you breakfast favourites, light lunches &
delectable cakes. Indulge your palate with our
extensive menu or sip on a range of beverages from
signature cocktails, coffee and tea selections &
more.

Both intimate and spacious, step into an
atmosphere of chic & comfort lounge setting
complemented by exquisite service to elevate your
experience.




Breakfast

Continental Breakfast (N, D) | AED55

Two eggs your way (scrambled / boiled / fried / poached) with fresh fruit salad,
basket of homemade pastries and your choice of cereal or granola with
flavoured yoghurt accompanied by a pot of coffee or tea or hot chocolate & a
glass of freshly squeezed fruit juice

American Breakfast (D) | AED55

Two eggs your way (scrambled / boiled / fried / poached) with turkey ham or
turkey bacon, chicken sausage, grilled tomatoes & roasted mushrooms
accompanied by a pot of coffee or tea

Banana Cinnamon Oatmeal Porridge (D) | AED40O
Qats topped with caramelized bananas and your choice of milk (full-fat /
lowfat / soya)

Cheese Platter (N, D) | AED4O

Selection of cheese served with nuts, grapes & jam

Glorious Eggs
Served with signature hash brown or roasted potatoes, gratinated tomatoes,
roasted mushrooms & vegetables. Egg whites available upon request.

Eggs Your Way | AED4O
Three eggs your way (scrambled/ boiled/ fried/ poached) with roasted

mushrooms and your choice of hash brown or roasted potatoes

Smoked Salmon Eggs Benedict (S, D) | AED49
Thick white toast topped with mashed avocado, sliced smoked salmon,
baby spinach & soft poached eggs drizzled with Hollandaise sauce

Classic Eggs Benedict (D, V) | AED40O
Thick white toast topped with mashed avocado, baby spinach, asparagus,
mushrooms & soft poached eggs drizzled with pesto Hollandaise sauce

A La Carte ‘Brealcfast Favourites

Crusted French Toast (N, D) | AED39

With almond, cornflakes, caramelized bananas & wild berry compote

Buttermilk Pancake (D) | AED39

With fresh berries, strawberry compote & maple syrup

Old-Fashioned Belgian Waffle (D) | AED39

With strawberries & whipped cream

Foul Mudammas (N, D) | AED35

Fava beans in traditional Middle Eastern-style served with tomato and
onion-tahini sauce

D - Dairy | N - Nuts | S - Seafood | V - Vegetarian | * - Contains Alcohol
Our items may contain egg or any other ingredient that may be considered an allergen.
For dietary or allergy concerns, please reach out to any of our staff.



Hot :‘lppetigers
Truffle Fries (D) | AED44

Truffle oil & parmesan cheese

Sweet Potato Fries (V) | AED39

Between The Buns

Signature Beef Burger (D) | AED70

Beef burger served with french fries & coleslaw salad

Bre d chicken breast served with french fries & coleslaw salad

Bu*lo-Style Chicken Burger (D) | AED59

Ciabatta with 24-Hour Smoked Brisket (D) | AED55

Slow-cooked beef brisket served with green salad & french fries

Beef Tenderloin (D) | AED110

Served with roasted vegetables, mashed potato & mushroom sauce

Lamb Chops (D) | AED110

Served with roasted vegetables, mashed potato & mushroom sauce

Crilled & Baked

Pan-Seared Salmon (S, D) | AED95

Served with steamed vegetables & mashed potato with garlic butter sauce

Grilled King Shrimps (S, D) | AED110

Served with green mixed salad & french fries with garlic mayo sauce

Oven-Roasted Chicken Wings (D) | AED52

Served with barbecue & blue cheese sauce with mixed salad

Mixed Grill (D) | AED85

D - Dairy | N - Nuts | S - Seafood | V - Vegetarian | * - Contains Alcohol
Our items may contain egg or any other ingredient that may be considered an allergen.

For dietary or allergy concerns, please reach out to any of our staff.

Lamb kebab, lamb chops & shish tawook served with garlic mayo sauce



D - Dairy | N - Nuts | S - Seafood | V - Vegetarian | * - Contains Alcohol
Our items may contain egg or any other ingredient that may be considered an allergen.
For dietary or allergy concerns, please reach out to any of our staff.

Traditional Classic Dishes
Creamy Chicken & Mushroom Risotto (D)* | AED59

Mushrooms, parmesan cheese, risotto rice & chicken breast in white wine

Seafood Risotto (S, D)* | AED69

Mixed seafood, tomato sauce, parmesan cheese & risotto rice in white wine

Mixed Vegetable Risotto (D, V)* | AED55

Mixed vegetables, parmesan cheese & risotto rice in white wine

Penne Alfredo (D) | AED55

Creamy Alfredo sauce with parmesan cheese

Spaghetti all'Assassina (D) | AED55

Tradifional tomato sauce with parmesan cheese

Fish & Chips (S) | AED58

sdrved with french fries, lemon wedges, Tartar sauce & green salad




Cold Drinks

Heineken 0.0

Red Bull

Pepsi / 7up / Mirinda

Aqua Morelli Still Water
Aqua Morelli Sparkling Water

Detox Smoothies

Apple Beetroot Detox
Orange Ginger Detox
V\‘?termelon Chia Detox
Celery Tomato Detox

Fresh Squeeges
Carrot

Orange

Pineapple
Watermelon

Green Apple

Coffees
Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Café Mocha

Tced Coffees
Frappe Coffee

Your choice of flavour:

AED28
AED28
AED16
AED16
AEDI16

AED38
AED38
AED38
AED38

AED28
AED28
AED28
AED28
AED28

Hot
AED20
AED22
AED24
AED24
AED24

AED30

Bubblegum / Hazelnut / Irish Cream / Salted Caramel /

Elderflower / Banana-Almond / Cinnamon / Rose

Cold
AED22
AED24
AED26
AED26
AED26




‘Teas Hot Cold

English Breakfast AED22 AED24
Earl Grey AED22 AED24
Chamomile AED22 AED24
Peppermint AED22 AED24
Japanese Sencha AED22 AED24
Long Life Ginger AED22 AED24
Lucky Jasmine AED22 AED24
Provence Peach AED22 AED24
Matcha Latte AED28 AED30

Mila Chai AED27
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Beers

Amstel
Corona
Guinness
Heineken
Hoegaarden

Vodka

Smirnoff Red

Absolut

Grey Goose

Russian Standard Imperia
Roberto Cavalli

Gin
Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray 10
Hendricks

Rum

Bacardi Superior
Captain Morgan

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold

Havana Club 3 Yrs
Bacardi 8 Yrs

Scotch

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Double Black

The Famous Grouse
Chivas 12 Yrs
Chivas 18 Yrs

Bottle

AED38
AED39
AED42

AED38
AED39

30ml Shot

AED38
AED40
AED49
AED49
AED50

AED38
AED49
AED49

AED38
AED40
AED40O
AED42
AED49

AED38
AED42
AED49
AED40O
AED42
AEDS85



Single Malt
Glenfiddich12 Yrs
Glenfiddich 15 Yrs
Glenfiddich 18 Yrs
Glenfiddich 21 Yrs
Glenmorangie 10 Yrs
Glenmorangie 18 Yrs
Laphroaig

Maillan 12 Yrs

Other Whiskies
Jim Beam

John Jameson
Jack Daniels

JofeqCuervo Silver

Jose Cuervo Especial Gold
Patron XO Cafe

Patron Silver

Patron Anejo

Courvoisier VS
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO
Hennessy Paradis

uewr

Absinthe 69
Amaretto
Baileys
Jagermeister
Kahlua
Sambuca

30ml Shot

AED42
AED69
AEDS85
AEDI115
AED42
AED129
AED59
AEDG62

AED40
AED42
AED42

AED38
AED40
AED40O
AED42
AED49

AED49
AED59
AED150
AED250

AED49
AED42
AED42
AED42
AED42
AED42



Classic Cocktails with a Twist

Rose Spritz with Pimm's

Pimm's, sparkling wine, lemonade & rose syrup

Old Fashioned

Bourbon whisky, sugar syrup & aromatic bitters

GTE

Lemon gin, lime, tonic water & elderflower

B Mojito
Dar m, sugar cane spirit, mint, lime, sugar
syrup & club soda

=

Amaretto Sour

Amaretto, lemon juice, sugar syrup & aromatic

bitters

Espresso Orange
Dark rum, espresso & fresh orange fusion with
vanilla & lemon hints

AED45

AED45

AEDA45

AED45

AED45

AED45




Wines

CHAMPAGNE

Louis Roederer Brut Premier, NV
Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label
Moet & Chandon Nectar Imperial

Dom Perignon Blanc 2000 /2002

SPARKLING

Glass

Amore Di Amanti Prosecco, DOC, Italy AED52

Conte Fosco Cuvee Brut, Emilia
Roaagna, Italy

WHITE

H‘érdy's, The Riddle, Chardonnay,
Southeast Australia

Upside Down, Sauvignon Blanc,
Marlborough, New Zealand

Chateau Timberlaay Blanc, Robert

Giraud Bordeaux, France

RED

Hardy's, The Riddle, Cabernet Merlot,

Southeast Australia

Chateau Timberlay Rouge, Bordeaux

Superieur, France

Matua Valley, Pinot Noir,
Marlborough, New Zealand

ROSE

Sauvion et Fils, Chemin des Sables,

Rosé d'Anjou, Loire, France

AED38

AED38

AED59

AED66

AED38

AED59

AED69

AED44

Bottle

AED929
AED929

AED999
AED2788

AED250
AED188

AED188

AED285

AED325

AED188

AED285

AED325

AED215



